Input Range
Input Current
Inrush Current
Input Protection
Input Specifications:
Efficiency
Hold-up Time
Leakage Current

7013 Realm Drive, Suite E
San Jose, CA 95119 U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 362-9388
E-mail: tedkang@powdec.com
PowDec Technologies (Taiwan) Inc.
No. 9, Alley 9, Lane 392, Fu Teh
1st Road Hsi Chih, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, 22150
n/aOver Voltage Protection
Model Number (Watts) V1 A1
AI25-9V 18.0 9 VDC 2000mA
AI25-12V 24.0 12VDC 2000mA
AI25-15V 24.0 15 VDC 1600mA
AI25-18V 24.3 18 VDC 1350mA
AI25-24V 24.0 24 VDC 1000mA
AI25-48V 24.0 48 VDC 500mA
39
.0
0
50